Applications:
• Retrofitting
• New Construction
• Residential Lighting
• Commercial Lighting
Product Information:
• External j-box & spring mount clips for easy installation
• ‘-TRI’ version toggles between 3000k, 4000k, & 5000k

7/
8"
Cut Out: Ø6 1/4” (158mm)
Ø
HOLE CUT SIZE
4 inch round, 4 inch square Ø4-1/4" (108mm)
6 inch round, 6 inch square Ø6-1/4" (158mm)
8 inch round   Ø8-1/4" (210mm)
10 inch round   Ø11" (280mm)
CLIP-ON TRIMS FIXTURE, TRIM, & ACCESSORY REFERENCE
ACCESSORIES
JBX-EXT
Extension Cable (6'/10')
Accessory Model     Description
JBX-EXT-6' 6' J-Box Connetor Extension Cable
JBX-EXT-10' 10' J-Box Connector Extension Cable
JBX-11W-277-347V 200-347V Driver for 11W Fixture (4”)
JBX-14W-277-347V 200-347V Driver for 14W Fixture (6”)
JBX-18W-277-347V 200-347V Driver for 18W Fixture (8”)
C4-JBX-RI 4” Rough-In Plate (6 ½” x 13 ¼”)
C6-JBX-RI 6” Rough-In Plate (8 ½” x 17 ¼”)
C8-JBX-RI 8” Rough-In Plate (10 ½” x 26”)
CUNV-NC-ICAT 2/3/4/6” Pre-Mounting Plate
Trim Model     Description
SL-PNL-4R-TRIM-BLK 4” Round Black Finish Trim
SL-PNL-4R-TRIM-BZ 4” Round Bronze Finish Trim
SL-PNL-4R-TRIM-BN 4” Round Brushed Nickel Trim
SL-PNL-4SQ-TRIM-BLK 4” Square Black Finish Trim
SL-PNL-4SQ-TRIM-BZ 4” Square Bronze Finish Trim
SL-PNL-4SQ-TRIM-BN 4” Square Brushed Nickel Trim
SL-PNL-6R-TRIM-BLK 6” Round Black Finish Trim
SL-PNL-6R-TRIM-BZ 6” Round Bronze Finish Trim
SL-PNL-6R-TRIM-BN 6” Round Brushed Nickel Trim
SL-PNL-6SQ-TRIM-BLK 6” Square Black Finish Trim
SL-PNL-6SQ-TRIM-BZ 6” Square Bronze Finish Trim
SL-PNL-6SQ-TRIM-BN 6” Square Brushed Nickel Trim
SL-PNL-8R-TRIM-BLK 8” Round Black Finish Trim
SL-PNL-8R-TRIM-BZ 8” Round Bronze Finish Trim
SL-PNL-8R-TRIM-BN 8” Round Brushed Nickel Trim
Fixture Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-SL-PNL-4R-11W-TRI 120V 11w 600 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-4SQ-11W-TRI 120V 11w 600 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-4R-11W-TRI-0/10V 120/277v 11w 600 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-4SQ-11W-TRI-0/10V 120/277v 11w 600 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-6R-14W-TRI 120V 14w 950 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-6SQ-14W-TRI 120V 14w 950 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-6R-14W-TRI-0/10V 120/277v 14w 1,000 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-6SQ-14W-TRI-0/10V 120/277v 14w 1,000 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-8R-18W-TRI 120V 18w 1,200 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-8R-18W-TRI-0/10V 120/277v 18w 1,200 Variable >90
LED-SL-PNL-10R-22W-TRI-0/10V 120/277v 22w 1,600 Variable >90
EXT SnapTrim Downlight
BLK
BLK
BZ